Case Reported Date And
Time

07/18/2025 00:16:00
07/18/2025 06:32:00
07/18/2025 08:24:13

07/18/2025 11:40:58

07/18/2025 12:57:00

Case
Number

2025-
00001238

2025-
00001239

2025-
00075587

2025-
00075661

2025-
00075698

7-20-2025.html[7/21/2025 08:14:04]

Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Reports

Case Occurred Incident Case Address Street Case Address Street Case Address Street

Type Name Type Suffix
cusvcC WEB CONTACT

Ccusvc WEB CONTACT

Traffic Arrest VERO ISLES DR

Death Investigation [ | [ ] (|
Assist Other Agency - .

7/21/2025 08:13:07

Case Status

Inactive

Inactive

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Active Pending

Active Pending
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